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Team Territory Map

Kellen Foley, CFA

(949) 418-6043

kellen.foley@flexpathstrategies.com

Alex Kahn

(949) 418-6001 

alex.kahn@flexpathstrategies.com

SALES

INTERNAL SALES

Brett Nilsson

(949) 418-6009 

brett.nilsson@flexpathstrategies.com

Matt Giovinazzo, CFA

(949) 418-6059 

matt.giovinazzo@flexpathstrategies.com

Jonathan Coombs

(949) 418-6038 

jonathan.coombs@flexpathstrategies.com

Quinn Letter

(949) 305-2847

quinn.letter@flexpathstrategies.com

SALES

INTERNAL SALES
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